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The climate-water-energy-food nexus
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Carbon Pollution Set To End Era Of Stable Climate
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Source: http://thinkprogress.org/climate/2013/11/03/2876491/hottest-september-record/
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Water need for food
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Source : Water Foot Print http://www.waterfootprint.org/?page=files/productgallery




iy WATER SUPPLY

€  40% of current levels by 2050




oUU

550

500

450

400

1850

mofor
ﬁ Commercial
% aviation

mmm Other renewables
mmm Nuclear

—— Hydropower
mm Gas

mmm Cil WWw
mm Coal Internet
mmm Biomass iW

Micrachip

Nuclear
Television  €Nergy

Vacuum tube
o]
Electric ’ ®

Gasoline
engine

_.__,.-_.I-""".II .

s ___.-—"'"ﬂ\- -\.— .

Steam
engine

I I I I I
1875 1900 1925 1950 1975 2000




Figure 3: The Globa! Risks Landscape 2017
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Food Price Index
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